OCSO Jail Dashboard For: 18 February 2026

0OCSO Jail Population Person Totals
Pretrial Population 71
Writ Population 0
Federal Population 14
State Serving Population 15
Juvenile < 18 yrs. Population 0
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OCSO Jail Dashboard For: 18 February 2026

Pretrial Felony: Booking Totals

Felony Demographics
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OCSO Jail Dashboard For: 18 February 2026

Pretrial Misdemeanor Booking Totals

10
Misdemeanor Demographics Booking Totals Avg LOS (Days)
Black Male 4 26
Black Female 0 0
White Male 5 16
White Female 1 0
Other Male 0 0
Other Female 0 0
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OCSO Jail Dashboard For: 18 February 2026

Jail Population By Pretrial Bond Amount
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Bond Less Than $500 Person Totals Avg LOS (Days) Average Bond
Black Male: 1 12 S500
Black Female: 0 0 SO
White Male: 2 29 $200
White Female: 0 0 SO
Other Male: 0 0 SO
Other Female: 0 0 S0
Bond $501 - $1000 Person Totals  Avg LOS (Days) Average Bond
Black Male: 1 14 $1,000
Black Female: 0 0 SO
White Male: 1 2 $1,000
White Female: 0 0 SO
Other Male: 0 0 SO
Other Female: 0 0 SO
Bond $1001 - $2500 Person Totals  Avg LOS (Days) Average Bond
Black Male: 3 215 $2,000
Black Female: 0 0 S0
White Male: 1 558 $2,500
White Female: 0 0 S0
Other Male: 0 0 SO
Other Female: 0 0 S0



OCSO Jail Dashboard For: 18 February 2026

Bond $2501 - $10,000
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OCSO Jail Dashboard For: 18 February 2026

Bond $100,001 - $500,000
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OCSO Jail Dashboard As Of: 18 February 2026

Name
Stavano, Joshua Luke

Westmoreland, Jaydah Dahmya

Woodard, Coreiaja Michelle

Cruz-rivera, Daniel Alexander

Bright, Terrance
Biwagou, Dante Demetris
Granados-recinos, Adolfo

Castellano, Kenneth Anthony

Burnette, Randy Antonne
Machuca, Karla Maria
Thompson, Mario Chrishunn

Hamlett, Christopher Warren
Benavides-zelaya, Dolores De Jesus

Hayes, Clarence Brandon
Terry, Lawan Jamar
Tatum, Demarcus Da’son
Rivera-contreras, Riccy
Qj, Tailei

Gonzalez-mejia, Carlos Gerardo

Coffey, Nicholas Mackenzie
Cameron, Kenyon
Pleasants, Scotty Marvin
Boyer, Brandon Robert
Rodriguez, Isidro Flores
Hester, Daquan Deonte
Macaully, Donald Cecil
Hampton, Hammam Abdul
Lopez-castro, Jose Manuel
Anthony, Kester Jr
Guzman, Evert Garcia
Wilson, Nicole Ashley
Lucas, Anthony

Hargrove, Jerimiah Naseem
Torry, Rickey Darel
Owens, Lonnie Jr
Choudhry, Khuram Afhfq
Behun, Jeffrey Stewart
Bass, Tyron Montee
Velasquez, Luis Edgardo
Mitchell, Justin Stuart
Prince, Derrick Deon
Lofton, Anthony Michele
Alston, Adam Christopher

Age

40
22
22
21
19
19
28
26
55
29
47
51
31
41
34
30
34
36
33
29
20
44
20
38
28
47
46
45
29
27
26
35
22
41
48
43
71
37
44
38
53
60
54

Booking Date
7/14/2022 13:37
8/15/2023 6:37
1/10/2024 18:34
1/18/2024 18:08
3/29/2024 12:04
4/2/2024 11:15
4/23/2024 17:21
6/3/2024 16:10
7/13/2024 14:19
7/16/2024 21:13
7/17/2024 17:33
8/9/2024 17:21
9/13/2024 20:22
9/30/2024 19:14
11/7/2024 15:10
11/8/2024 15:31
12/6/2024 20:26
12/19/2024 15:05
12/21/2024 20:51
1/14/2025 16:49
1/15/2025 18:52
2/25/2025 10:29
3/27/2025 17:08
3/27/2025 19:45
6/16/2025 19:34
6/19/2025 13:20
7/9/2025 10:25
7/9/2025 11:18
7/18/2025 19:39
7/20/2025 20:39
8/12/2025 21:09
8/15/2025 11:13
9/1/2025 11:07
9/4/2025 7:20
9/12/2025 11:38
9/24/2025 8:53
9/30/2025 15:03
10/7/2025 16:16
10/10/2025 0:58
10/10/2025 1:16
10/14/2025 15:22
10/21/2025 11:20
11/6/2025 21:06

Race/Sex
W/M
B/F
B/F
W/M
B/M
B/M
W/M
W/M
B/M
W/F
B/M
W/M
W/M
B/M
B/M
B/M
W/F
A/M
W/M
W/M
B/M
W/M
W/M
W/M
B/M
B/M
B/M
W/M
B/M
W/M
B/F
B/M
B/M
B/M
I/M
W/M
W/M
B/M
W/M
W/M
B/M
B/M
B/M



Keeter, Waylon Southern
Bellanger, Darius James

Clark, Donovan Monroe
Pettiford, Jamaree Damon
Reed, Elijah Shaheed
Martinez-sauceda, Bryan Lizandra
Calleja, Jason Molina

Beeson, John Mckinley
Clifton, Dylan Robert

Moore, Dustin Corey
Bradshaw, Eric Jermaine
Singh-susco, Gareth Amrit
Wilson, Jequentin Tremayne
Robinson, Ronald David

Gut, Alisha Marie

Booze-hall, Matthew Abdul Afuww
Bullard, Daniel Ray

Scott, Robert Mcneal
Lorenzo-vasquez, Juan Rafael
Tapia-martinez, Hector Miguel
Sisowath, Matitino Heidi
Allen, Walter Lee Jr

Mcclain, Rasheem Tyrek
Smith, Christopher Owen
Franks, Derrick Lamont
Mather, Christopher Matthew
Stevons, Gregory Anthony
Hopper, Tre Jordan

Cozart, Antonio Cornelius
Rouse, Tracy Eldon

Osha, Richard
Gonzalez-romero, Jose Roberto
Burnette, Garcia Laquentin
Sierra, Kevin Hernandez
Wiggins, Dashaun Marquan
Argueta, Jonathan Dejesus-melgar
Corbett, Anthony Jerome
Woods, Ray Anthony
Burnette, Deshannon Shalin
Moore lii, Mack Allen

Kelly, Brian Frances

Malone, Rodney Edward Jr
Jones, Joshua Caleb

Williams, Steven Curtis Jr

Ore, Brandon Gregory Tyler
Bock, Anthony Herbert
Sharan, Mohammad Fares

34
37
38
26
26
18
25
40
31
42
47
32
32
67
39
24
37
46
37
38
53
42
27
24
53
35
32
33
37
52
77
31
49
18
25
41
32
59
32
58
40
26
40
36
33
36
37

11/7/2025 15:17
11/15/2025 14:25
11/19/2025 14:38
11/21/2025 17:41

12/8/2025 11:51

12/14/2025 8:48
12/17/2025 10:21
12/17/2025 10:29
12/17/2025 10:35
12/17/2025 10:46
12/17/2025 14:14
12/22/2025 11:58
12/23/2025 11:27
12/28/2025 13:49

1/1/2026 13:07
1/1/2026 18:22

1/2/2026 2:32
1/6/2026 10:17
1/14/2026 0:44

1/14/2026 12:35

1/14/2026 14:09

1/15/2026 14:17

1/15/2026 16:15

1/16/2026 18:31

1/16/2026 14:04

1/16/2026 18:40

1/17/2026 9:53

1/17/2026 10:59

1/22/2026 14:23

1/23/2026 20:07

1/24/2026 18:17

1/24/2026 19:04

1/25/2026 2:32
1/27/2026 15:30
2/4/2026 1:40
2/6/2026 11:22
2/6/2026 12:44
2/6/2026 18:30
2/7/2026 9:30
2/7/2026 14:40
2/9/2026 11:03
2/9/2026 17:05
2/10/2026 1:11
2/10/2026 9:09

2/10/2026 10:04

2/11/2026 14:35

2/11/2026 17:26

W/M
B/M
B/M
B/M
B/M
W/M
W/M
W/M
W/M
W/M
B/M
W/M
B/M
B/M
W/F
B/M
/M
W/M
W/M
W/M
W/F
W/M
B/M
B/M
B/M
W/M
B/M
B/M
B/M
W/M
W/M
W/M
B/M
W/M
B/M
W/M
B/M
B/M
B/F
W/M
W/M
B/M
W/M
B/M
W/M
W/M
W/M



Evans, Patrick Lee
Clowers, Michael Deantre
Harrington, Jason Dondi
Cunningham, Isaiah Dequan
Dunlap, Howard Terrance
Wright, Daniel Cody

Harr, Matthew Lester
Hunt, Richard Lee llI
Mccauley, Kendra Simone
Hernandez, Debra Faye
Martinez, Ismael Castillo
Britton, Angela Renay
Day, Emily Jean Jean

34
36
19
26
67
34
34
47
30
57
26
39
53

2/11/2026 18:28
2/13/2026 10:29
2/13/2026 11:21
2/13/2026 11:26
2/13/2026 11:41
2/13/2026 11:59
2/14/2026 14:01
2/14/2026 14:30
2/16/2026 11:43
2/16/2026 15:54
2/16/2026 17:00

2/18/2026 2:48

2/18/2026 5:13

W/M
B/M
B/M
B/M
W/M
W/M
W/M
W/M
B/F
W/F
W/M
B/F
W/F



